
Technical Data

Compressor Pump

Air Delivery @ 40 psi acfm

Air Delivery @ 100 psi psig

Max. Operating Pressure psig

Max. Ambient Operating Temp. ºF

Min. Ambient Operating Temp. ºF

Air Outlet Size " NPT

Pump Speed rpm

Air Receiver Size gal

Air Receiver Certification

Motor Data

HP Running

Motor Speed rpm

Frame Size FR

Motor Type

Amp Draw FLA

Electrical Data

Voltage/Phase

Frequency Hz

Thermal Protection

Recommended Breaker Amp

Physical Data

Dimensions L x W x H in

Shipping Weight lbs

60

RCP-3561V

RCP38

104

14.6

12.35

130

1364

35

1/2

3.5

ASME & CRN

3450

56

ODP

Reset on Motor

60

208-230/1

261

15

25 x 25.5 x 51

20
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